
871

27
1

927

24
7

953

26
6

1023

22
0

955

26
7

1011

24
3

1025

22
1

1093

1107

23
0

715

17
0

701

16
0

759

13
0

19
7

703

18
5

761

15
9

81
6

841

79
0

75
1

787

843

869

28
4

925

25
6

939

78
8

2

680

2

713

223

225

999

85
4

1057

1001

82
0

87
1

83
3

1059

327

80
2

567

329

81
1

583

26

615

28

15
90

1129

11
21

625

399

1131

15
34

15
37

714

15
30

401

15
04

15
27

115

17
70

47 71 73 147

10
13

92 10
3

17
50

10
16

107 17
28

17
20

182

92
8

130
151

149

90
2

67

65

90
0

91
5

951

949

89
7

88
8

42
8

117 217

17
67 39
6

251

17
39 37
0

143 50 175 50 199 35
0

32
0

324

290 2

250 2

234

331

235 31
8

16
69

209

16
26

1023

1021

16
0510

13

1055

217

50
0

51
4

40
3

219

54
0

42
5

229

45
1

275

47
3

217

49
7

219

52
3

221

54
5

315

361

10
80

301

303

11
26

11
27

307

11
48

307

317

56
9

125

17
88

113

18
42

115

18
60

18
90

59
7

61
9

17
97

127

18
21

173

18
45

115

18
59

117

19
07

227

273

45
2

46
6

1

10
63

10
95

13

11
41

57

557

1

10
47

10
93

16

9

1091

1117

24
6

1189

22
0

11
79

451

1093

26
5

1119

23
7

1191

20
9

453

1195

90
0

87
6

527

82
8

78
9

85
5

1197

83
5

1263

539

1261

36
6

1333

34
0

31
2

619

30
0

34
3

1263

33
3

1335

31
1

621

29
9

1333

1405

32
0

30
4

703

27
2

33
5

30
9

30
7

705

28
1

1405

1479

1371
1369

33
733
2

1407

32
331

4

1481

789
787

27
8

29
1

1039
1037

27
3

22
4

347

1225

39
2

501

39
3

349

36
3

1227

503

583

43
4

38
0

419

1297

36
4

33
0

505

41
1

516

585

38
1

421

36
7

2

1299

587

667

40
0

38
6

491

35
2

589

43
3

669

39
5

493

36
9

26
2

253

36
9

219

35
5

333

31
7

371
373

337

10
00

301

30
1

415

95
4

279

1161

99
3

10
23

91
7

417

91
3

281

88
9

1163

72

388

506

45
0

499

42
2

10
79

363

357 387 419

403

50
2

449

45
4

56
0

48
5

395

50
1

405

53
5

451

54
9

471

48
6

457

459

54
2

45
6

51
7

517

53
7

461

451 453

11
75

517

61
0

63
1

60
6

309 395 397 461

60
8

59
9

58
8

305 391 411 457 459

58
2

57
3

56
5

11

60
0

64
5

463 547 549

58
1

543 545

53
2

54
1

543 545

51
4

48
9

599 601

47
2

47
1

52 501 48 557 47
0

559

45
1

43
0

580

540 2

387

64
8

385

66
4

71
8

785

63
3

389

66
5

387

455

63
6

451

66
8

61
7

457

66
7

453

69 500

545

69 528 3

547

78
2

13
2369
0

70
3

13
32

207

275

213

209

60
4

62
2

66
0

277

56
9

215

60
3

211

62
9

611

66
3

363

12
06

301

297

12
30

12
31

697

12
50

293

365

12
03

303

699

12
89

295

507 509

107 109

19
62

19
49

111 113

19
38

19
14

19
43

20
34

20
31

173 175

103 105

20
75

20
66

205

241

71
3

1

1

65
9

68
3

73
9

57

1

1

Franklin
Avenue

11
51

19
96

19
95

Union Street

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Lincoln Place

St
. C

ha
rle

s 
P

la
ce

St
. F

ra
nc

is
 P

la
ce

Eastern Parkway

Lincoln Place

N
os

tr
an

d 
A

ve
nu

e

R
og

er
s 

A
ve

nu
e

President Street

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

Union Street

Eastern Parkway

Lincoln Place

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

St. Johns Place

Sterling Place

President St

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

Union St

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

R
og

er
s 

A
ve

nu
e

Carroll Street

President Street

Union Street

Crown Street

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

Empire Boulevard

Montgomery Street

Crown Street

Carroll Street

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

Empire Boulevard

Montgomery Street

Crown Street

Carroll Street

Lincoln Road

Lefferts Avenue

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

C
love R

oad

Malbone Street

Clove Road

Montgomery Street

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

N
os

tr
an

d 
A

ve
nu

e

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

East New York Avenue

Lefferts Avenue

Sterling Street

Maple Street

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

B
al

fo
ur

 P
la

ce

La
m

on
t C

ou
rt

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

East New York Avenue

Lefferts Avenue

Maple Street

R
o

g
er

s 
A

ve
nu

e

Sterling Street

Empire Boulevard

Sullivan Place

S
to

dd
ar

d 
P

la
ce

Lu
dl

am
 P

la
ce

D
ea

rb
or

n 
C

ou
rt

R
og

er
s 

A
ve

nu
e

Rutland Road

P
al

m
 C

ou
rt

Fenimore Street

Midwood Street

Ta
m

p
a 

C
ou

rt

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

ve
nu

e

K
in

gs
to

n 
A

ve
nu

e

Midwood Street

Rutland RoadRutland Road

Fenimore Street

Hawthorne Street

N
o

st
ra

nd
 A

ve
nu

e
N

o
st

ra
nd

 A
ve

nu
e

N
ew

 Y
or

k 
A

ve
nu

e

M
ia

m
i C

ou
rt

E
 4

0 
S

tr
ee

t

A
lb

an
y 

A
ve

nu
e

A
lb

an
y 

A
ve

nu
e

Winthrop Street

Hawthorne Street

Clarkson Avenue

E
 3

7 
S

tr
ee

t

Winthrop Street

E
 3

8 
S

tr
ee

t

Clarkson Avenue

E
 3

9 
S

tr
ee

t

Winthrop Street

Parkside Avenue

Clarkson Avenue

N
o

st
ra

nd
 A

ve
nu

e

N
ew

 Y
o

rk
 A

ve
nu

e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

R
o

g
er

s 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

R
o

g
er

s 
A

ve
nu

e

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Midwood Street

R
o

g
er

s 
A

ve
nu

e

Maple Street

Fr
an

kl
in

 A
v

C
la

ss
on

 A
v

Carroll Street

President Street

Union Street

Eastern Parkway

Fr
an

kl
in

 A
ve

nu
e

Carroll Street

President Street

Empire Boulevard

B
ed

fo
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

Sullivan Place

M
cK

ee
ve

r P
la

ce

Montgomery Street

Fr
an

kl
in

 A
ve

nu
e

Crown Street

Crown Street

Midwood Street

Maple Street

Lincoln Road
Lincoln Road

Lefferts Avenue

Sterling Street

Fl
at

bu
sh

 A
ve

nu
e

Clarkson Avenue

Parkside Avenue

Winthrop Street

Hawthorne Street

Fenimore Street

Rutland Road

B
ro

ok
ly

n 
A

v

St. Johns Place

Nostrand
Avenue

B12

B12

B41
LTD B41

LTD

B41
B41

B12

B12

B12

B12

B12 B12

B49
LTD

B49
B12

B49
LTD

B49

B49
LTD

B49

B49
LTD

B49

B49LTD

B49

B49LTD

B49

B48

B48

B48

B12

B43 B43 B43 B43 B43

B43

B43

B43

B43

B43

B43

B43

B49LTD

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B49

B44
SBS

B45
B49

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44
SBS

B44

B44

B44

B44

B44

B44

B44

B44

B45

B45

B45

B45

B45

B45

Flatbush only

Manhattan only

Philadelphian
Sabbath

Cathedral

Hebron Seventh Day
Adventist Bilingual School

St. Gregory’s
Roman Catholic

Church

Troop C
Armory

Clara Barton
High School

International
High School
at Prospect Heights

St. Francis de Sales
School for the Deaf

Charity Neighborhood
Baptist Cathedral

Jackie Robinson
School, PS 375

Ebbets Field Apartments

Grace Reformed
Church

Church of
the Evangel

Medgar Evers
College Student
Services Building

Lenox School,
PS 235

University Hospital 
of Brooklyn

SUNY Downstate 
Medical Center

University Hospital
of Brooklyn
Dialysis Center

SUNY Health Science Center
at Brooklyn

The Crown,
PS 161

Medgar Evers College
Carroll Street Campus

Cornell University
Cooperative Extension

Jewish
Children’s
Museum

Church of 
St. Mark

Chabad Lubavitch
World Headquarters

Adrian Hegeman
Public School, PS 92

Parkside Preparatory
Academy, MS 2

Kings County Hospital Center

Fenimore Street
United Methodist

Church

Foster-Laurie 
School, PS 397

High School for Public Service

League School

St. Francis
of Assisi
Church

Crown Heights
Library

Beth Rivkah
School

Dr. Gladstone H. Atwell 
School, MS 61

Medgar Evers
College

Medgar Evers College
School of Science,
Health and Technology

Shakespeare
Garden

Rolf Henry
Playground

Parkside Playground

Lincoln Road
Garden

Marc and Jason’s
Playground

Dodger
Playground

Jackie Robinson
Playground

Eastern Parkway
Coalition Garden

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Nostrand
Avenue

Kingston
Avenue

Wingate Park

Hamilton Metz
Field

Kingston
Avenue

Flatbush
Avenue

Nostrand
Avenue

Nostrand
Avenue

Crown Heights

East FlatbushProspect-Lefferts Gardens

Flatbush

B44SBS

B44SBS

B44SBS

B44SBS

B44SBS

B44SBS

President St

Sterling St

Kingston Av

Winthrop St

Nostrand Av

Botanic Garden

Franklin Av

North

5 minutes

6 minutes

6 minutes

1 1

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

I

I

J

J

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

Map © City of New York. Subway signs and route symbols ®Metropolitan Transportation Authority. Used with permission.  
This map has been produced as part of the New York City Department of Transportation’s WalkNYC program 
www.nyc.gov/walknyc

Map ID: Sterling St (2/5)

Neighborhood Map


